Classic Air Winch Series
360-680 kg (800-1,500 lb)
Ingersoll Rand Classic Air winches are known throughout the world for rugged dependability. Built with high quality components
and all steel construction, this tried-and-true utility winch has been setting the standard for durability, reliability and safety for over
50 years. All models meet or exceed North American ASME B30.7 winch standards. Numerous options include remote control
pendents, drum guards, airline accessories and construction cages. When your job requires a winch you can depend on, count on
the Ingersoll Rand Classic Air winch.
Ideal for:

throttle valve allows for
precise positioning
How to Order
For More Information    www.ingersollrandproducts.com/lifting    lifting@irco.com
www.ingersollrandproducts.com © 2015 Ingersoll Rand   IRITS-0615-060
Ingersoll Rand, IR, the IR logo and Impactool are trademarks of Ingersoll Rand, its subsidiaries and/or affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Nothing contained on these pages is intended to extend any
warranty or representation, expressed or implied, regarding the product described herein. Any such warranties or other terms and conditions of sale of products shall be in accordance with Ingersoll Rand’s standard terms and conditions of
sale for such products, which are available upon request. Product improvement is a continuing goal at Ingersoll Rand. Designs and specifications are subject to change without notice or obligation. Unless otherwise noted this equipment
is not designed for transporting people or lifting loads over people. It is the user’s responsibility to determine the suitability of this product for any particular use and to check compliance with applicable regulations. Before installation, see
maintenance and operations manual for additional warnings and precautions.
Model: EU Model: EUL Model: BU7A and BU7APTAB
(1) Recommended minimum breaking force of wire rope based on top layer line pull rating.
(2) Drum Capacity is based on tightly wound wire rope and 1/2" freeboard from the top of the flange to the top layer. Recommended drum working capacity is 80% of values shown.
(3) Max storage capacity is tightly wound with no freeboards.
49 (1.94)
918 (36.13)
76 (3)
38 (1.5)
89
(3.5)
229 (9) Typ.
3⁄4" NPT
air inlet
1" NPT street
ell exhaust
152 D
(6)
3 holes
20 (.81)279
(11)
313 D
(12.25)
327 (12.88)
C  DrumL
457
(18)
57
(2.25)
102 (4)
635 (25)
508 (20)
102 (4)
4 holes 20 D. (.81)
152
(6)114 (4.5)
C
186
(7.31)
11⁄4" - 7 tap 13⁄8" (35) deep
20  (13⁄16) dia. 4 holes
 of Base
45º
45º
143 R
(5.63)
165 R
   (6.5)
25 (1)
L
CL
40
(1.56)
492
(19.38)
702 (27.63)
311 D
(12.25)
3⁄4" NPT
air inlet
1" NPT street
ell exhaust
152 D
(6)